9/25/2024 7:32:14 PM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

Bus Stop Locations For WD 201AM INZA WOOD MS AM INZA WOOD MS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

(1
2)
(3
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7

8:45 am
8:48 am
8:51 am
8:51 am
8:52 am
8:56 am
9:00 am

SW PARIS AVE@SW OSLO ST

SW BELFAST LANE @ SW DUBLIN ST [W]
28875 SW GRAHAMS FERRY RD [W]

29393 SW GRAHAMS FERRY RD [W]

SW ATHENS LN @ SW BELVIDERE WY [SW]
12340 SW WILSONVILLE RD [E]

INZA WOOD MS

Route Last Updated: 9/23/2024



9/25/2024 7:32:14 PM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

Bus Stop Locations For WD 203AM INZA WOOD MS AM INZA WOOD MS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

(1
2)
(3
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7
(8)

8:44 am
8:46 am
8:49 am
8:51 am
8:52 am
8:53 am
8:55 am
8:56 am
9:05 am

SW CANYON CREEK RD

28399 CANYON CREEK RD S [W]

SW BOONES FERRY RD @ WALNUT TRAILER PARK [NW]
28600 SW BOBERG RD [E]

28537/28440 SW BOBERG RD - WALNUT GRV MOBILE [E]
SW PARKWAY AVE @ THE TEREENS APT ENT [NW]
PARKWAY AVE @ SW ASH MEADOWS RD [NW]

SW PARKWAY AVE @- JORY TRAILS ENTRANCE [NW]
INZA WOOD MS

Route Last Updated: 9/23/2024



9/25/2024 7:32:14 PM
Bus Stop Locations For WD 204AM INZA WOOD MS AM INZA WOOD MS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START (1) 848am  SW MEMORIAL DR @ SW JESSICA ST
STOP (2) 85lam  SW MEMORIAL DR @ SW ROGUE LN [NE]
STOP (3) 854am  SW WILSON LN @ SW NEHALEM CT [NW]
STOP (4) 855am  SWPARKWAY AVE @ SW KALYCA ST [NW]
DEST (5) 9:05am  INZA WOOD MS

Route Last Updated: 9/23/2024



9/25/2024 7:32:14 PM
Bus Stop Locations For WD 211AM INZA WOOD MS AM INZA WOOD MS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START (1) 8:19 am SW CANYON CREEK RD @ WILSONVILLE SUMMIT APT

STOP (2) 8:23 am 5050 SW HOMESTEADER RD [S]

STOP (3) 8:26 am 4918 SW EASTGATE DR [NE]

STOP (4) 8:36 am SW 65TH AVE @ KNOLLWOOD CT [NW]

STOP (5) 8:41 am SW MEADOWS LP @ SW LYNNWOOD CT [N]

STOP (6) 8:44 am SW MEADOWS LOOP @ BERKSHIRE & HATHAWAY APTS [SW]
STOP (7) 8:48 am COURTSIDE DR@WIMBLEDON CIR S [SE]

STOP (8) 8:51 am VLAHOS DR@SUNDIAL APTS [NE]

END (9) 8:56 am PARKWAY CT@TOWN CENTER PARK APTS [NW]

DEST (10) 9:05am INZA WOOD MS

Route Last Updated: 9/23/2024



