Bus Stop Locations For WD 201AM INZA WOOD MS AM INZA WOOD MS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START	(1)	8:45 am	SW PARIS AVE@SW OSLO ST
STOP	(2)	8:48 am	SW BELFAST LANE @ SW DUBLIN ST [W]
STOP	(3)	8:51 am	28875 SW GRAHAMS FERRY RD [W]
STOP	(4)	8:51 am	29393 SW GRAHAMS FERRY RD [W]
STOP	(5)	8:52 am	SW ATHENS LN @ SW BELVIDERE WY [SW]
END	(6)	8:56 am	12340 SW WILSONVILLE RD [E]
DEST	(7)	9:00 am	INZA WOOD MS

Bus Stop Locations For WD 203AM INZA WOOD MS AM INZA WOOD MS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START		8:44 am	SW CANYON CREEK RD
STOP	(1)	8:46 am	28399 CANYON CREEK RD S [W]
STOP	(2)	8:49 am	SW BOONES FERRY RD @ WALNUT TRAILER PARK [NW]
STOP	(3)	8:51 am	28600 SW BOBERG RD [E]
STOP	(4)	8:52 am	28537/28440 SW BOBERG RD - WALNUT GRV MOBILE [E]
STOP	(5)	8:53 am	SW PARKWAY AVE @ THE TEREENS APT ENT [NW]
STOP	(6)	8:55 am	PARKWAY AVE @ SW ASH MEADOWS RD [NW]
END	(7)	8:56 am	SW PARKWAY AVE @- JORY TRAILS ENTRANCE [NW]
DEST	(8)	9:05 am	INZA WOOD MS

Bus Stop Locations For WD 204AM INZA WOOD MS AM INZA WOOD MS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START	(1)	8:48 am	SW MEMORIAL DR @ SW JESSICA ST
STOP	(2)	8:51 am	SW MEMORIAL DR @ SW ROGUE LN [NE]
STOP	(3)	8:54 am	SW WILSON LN @ SW NEHALEM CT [NW]
STOP	(4)	8:55 am	SW PARKWAY AVE @ SW KALYCA ST [NW]
DEST	(5)	9:05 am	INZA WOOD MS

Bus Stop Locations For WD 211AM INZA WOOD MS AM INZA WOOD MS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START	(1)	8:19 am	SW CANYON CREEK RD @ WILSONVILLE SUMMIT APT
STOP	(2)	8:23 am	5050 SW HOMESTEADER RD [S]
STOP	(3)	8:26 am	4918 SW EASTGATE DR [NE]
STOP	(4)	8:36 am	SW 65TH AVE @ KNOLLWOOD CT [NW]
STOP	(5)	8:41 am	SW MEADOWS LP @ SW LYNNWOOD CT [N]
STOP	(6)	8:44 am	SW MEADOWS LOOP @ BERKSHIRE & HATHAWAY APTS [SW]
STOP	(7)	8:48 am	COURTSIDE DR@WIMBLEDON CIR S [SE]
STOP	(8)	8:51 am	VLAHOS DR@SUNDIAL APTS [NE]
END	(9)	8:56 am	PARKWAY CT@TOWN CENTER PARK APTS [NW]
DEST	(10)	9:05 am	INZA WOOD MS